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	厦门市同安区统计局公布招聘统计辅助岗位人员考试成绩
 

	岗位编号
	准考证号
	笔试成绩
	备注

	1601
	201603260101
	93
	 

	1602
	201603260201
	88
	 

	1602
	201603260202
	93
	 

	1603
	201603260301
	39
	 

	1603
	201603260302
	79
	 

	1603
	201603260303
	82
	 

	1604
	201603260401
	74
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	






	



